
D & J DRILLING L . L . C . 
P. O. BOX 49 

FARMINGTON, NM 87499 SGiNAL 
DATE: 11/30/11 RIG# 1 

HUNTINGTON ENERGY L L C. 
908 NORTH WEST 71st. STREET 
OKLAHOMA CITY, OKLAHOMA 73116 

ATTN: MR. DAVID HERRITT 

THIS LETTER IS TO CERTIFY THAT D & J DRILLING, LLC DID RUN DEVIATION SURVEYS AT THE 
LISTED DEPTH ON YOUR UTE MOUNTAIN UTE #113 WELL, IN SECTION 22.T32N R14W, IN SAN 
JUAN COUNTY, NEW MEXICO. A.P.I WELL NUMBER, 30-045-35317 

DEPTH DEGREE DEVIATION DEPTH DEGREE DEVIATION 
140 3/4 1584 1-3/4 
258 
470 
593 
1088 

3/4 
3/4 

2090 
2594 
2826 

2 
1-3/4 OIL CONS. DIV DIST. 3 

2 DEC 1 & 2014 

TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, I SWEAR THIS INFORMATION TO BE TRUE. 

Sate of New Mexico 

JOHN K. RICHARDSON 
Owner/Partner 

OFFICIAL SEAL 
f H * - • NANETTE RAHM 
4 .^glS| NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW MEXICO 

My commission expires: 0 

N 


