D & J DRILLING L.L.C. P. O. BOX 49 FARMINGTON, NM 87499

DATE: 11/30/11

RIG #1

HUNTINGTON ENERGY L.L.C. 908 NORTH WEST 71st. STREET OKLAHOMA CITY, OKLAHOMA 73116

ATTN: MR. DAVID HERRITT

THIS LETTER IS TO CERTIFY THAT D & J DRILLING, LLC DID RUN DEVIATION SURVEYS AT THE LISTED DEPTH ON YOUR UTE MOUNTAIN UTE #113 WELL, IN SECTION 22,T32N R14W, IN SAN JUAN COUNTY, NEW MEXICO. A.P.I WELL NUMBER, 30-045-35317

ATION	DEGREE DEVIATIO	EPTH DEGREE DEVIATION	DEGREE DEVIAT	ATION DEPTH	DEGREE DEVIATIO	DEPTH
	1-3/4	584 1-3/4	1-3/4	1584	3/4	140
	2	2090 2	2	2090	· 3/4	258
(1-3/4	2594 1-3/4	1-3/4	2594	3/4	470
	1	2826 1	1	2826	1	593
					2	1088

TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, I SWEAR THIS INFORMATION TO BE TRUE.

Sate of New Mexico

County of San Juan

Notary Public, L. Nanette Rahm

SINCERELY,

JOHN K. RICHARDSON

Owner/Partner

OFFICIAL SEAL
L. NANETTE RAHM
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW MEXICO
My commission expires: 05-29-20/3